Le 25-10-2020

RAPPORT SPORTIFE

COUPE BFC MINIMES - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS BESANCON

25-10-2020

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 2 présent(s) -36 1 présent(s)
-38 6 présent(s) -40 4 présent(s)
-42 10 présent(s) -44 11 présent(s)
-46 15 présent(s) -48 8 présent(s)
-50 20 présent(s) -52 18 présent(s)
-55 15 présent(s) -57 11 présent(s)
-60 11 présent(s) -63 13 présent(s)
-66 13 présent(s) -70 7 présent(s)
-73 10 présent(s) +70 6 présent(s)
+73 14 présent(s) TOTAL 79 présent(s)
TOTAL 116 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 COLOMBET Manon ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS 71 BFC
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CARILLON Clarisse ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS 71 BFC
2 FERNANDES Justine ACLA GURGY 89 BFC
3 POCHARD Faustine JUDO CLUB DU SAUGEAIS 25 BFC
4 DENANE Sarah DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS 25 BFC
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HUGUENIN Maeva J.C.CHALONNAIS 71 BFC
2 TAJ Yasmine EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE 21 BFC
3 PETIT Sarah J.C.CHALONNAIS 71 BFC
3 KHATIBI Hiba DOJO COTE D ORIEN 21 BFC
5 ECOBICHON Jade J.C.ST MARCEL 71 BFC
5 NASR Rachelle J.C.CHALONNAIS 71 BFC
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BOUDEBZA Meryam JUDO CLUB DE MAICHE 25 BFC
2 BOUCHOUX Caroline ALLIANCE SENS JUDO 89 89 BFC
3 DAVAL Marine JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT 25 BFC
3 CAPIRCHIA Sarah US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS 25 BFC
-52 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 JEANNIN Cindy JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN 89 BFC
2 VUILLEMENOT Ambre AJBD21-25 21 BFC
3 Zm\?g;g; Ophelya AJBD21-25 21 BFC
3 CHAMPION Oriane JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE 89 BFC
5 ANDRE Lou US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS 25 BFC
5 BIGUENET Anais PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO 25 BFC
7 BOUDEBZA Amina JUDO CLUB DE MAICHE 25 BFC
7 JOTHIE Erina C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 21 BFC
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-57 NOM PRENOM CcLuUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 NICOLAS lelena CERC SPORTIF LURON 70 BFC
2 VOMIERO Lilou JC BLETTERANOIS 39 BFC
3 IBRAHIMI Ilham PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO 25 BFC
3 ESCOUFFIER Julie A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES 58 BFC
5 THIOLLAY Flavie AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN 39 BFC
5 EPI\I/ICI;L(J)EL-E) Marie Claire JUDO SELONCOURTOIS 25 BFC
AMBERT llona SP.REUNIS DELLOIS 90 BFC
ROUX Anaelle MACON JUDO 71 BFC

-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
BOUDET Sidney ALLIANCE DOJO 71 71 BFC
DESBOIS Lila-Louise JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS 21 BFC
BOSC Emma AJBD21-25 21 BFC
3 (IB_XIB‘LEER,K:II;‘ Marie AJBD21-25 21 BFC
5 SALMERON Amelia JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT 25 BFC
5 LAUTISSIER Morgane Jubo CLUB DCEO'\.f.éRSANNAY LA 21 BFC
EL YOUSSOUFI Lala Wassima JUDO SELONCOURTOIS 25 BFC
MBUYI Malaika Kathleen JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS 25 BFC

-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HERZOG Leane AS ST LEGER JUDO 71 BFC
2 LABBE Perrine AJBD21-25 21 BFC
3 GARNIER Clara J.C.PORTUSIEN 70 BFC
3 LARGER Menehould J C DE LA VALLEE DE L OUCHE 21 BFC

+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 COURDEROT Laura DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS 25 BFC
2 LARBOUILLAT Maeline LA PRECYLIENNE 21 BFC
3 BOUCHARD Maelis JUDO CLUB DOLOIS 39 BFC
3 MASOVE Oceane AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN 39 BFC

RESULTATS MASCULINS

-34 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PIVA Diego JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE 89 BFC
2 BONNOT Nicolas J.C.ST MARCEL 71 BFC

-38 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 COINTOT Luca AJBD21-25 21 BFC
2 HUGOO Mathis JUDO FONTAINOIS 21 BFC
3 KLIHO Thomas JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA 21 BEC

COTE

3 ADAM Martin S.O. LA DENFERT 90 BFC

-42 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GAUDET Timothee JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE 21 BFC
2 PONCET Antonin AJBD21-25 21 BFC
3 PARIS Nathan JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE 89 BFC
3 CHAUVIN Timeo AJBD21-25 21 BFC
5 ROCHES Matheo AS QUETIGNY JUDO 21 BFC
5 GRIME Hugo A.S.M. BELFORTAINE 90 BFC
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NOM
BEN SALAH
DHIVERT
SALMERON
HASSOUT

BALMEUR
HERITIER

RUFFINONI
FOUILLOT
GARRET

NOM
CHARPILLET
DUMONT
COUTIN
BONNIN
VILAS
PERRET
BONAITI
HAKOBYAN

NOM
VILLARET
LUTHI
EL MOUBARIKIM
CESARIO
THORAX
SAPOR
LUCHEM

CAUVET
FABRESSON

NOM
SERIS
MAHON
ZAATOUT
EDOUARD
NGAMBA
BEN SALAH

NOM
ROSSEL
GUILLAUMIN
SIOUAN
CAPLET
DUBAIL
GIVRY
GRENIER
HOYER

NOM
DIDIOT
KEDJOUAL
DUROT PERRAU
FARID
CAIDERA
ROULLOT

PRENOM
Magdine
Quentin

Matias

Mohamed

Yanis

Enzo
Leo

Tilyan

PRENOM
Justin
Esteban
Avel
Lucas
Tiago
Adrien
Jules
Gor

PRENOM
llan
Quentin
Yanis
Hugo
Esteban
Hugolin

Erwann

Eloi

PRENOM
Noe
Melvyn
Aissa
Arthur
Maxence

Sofiane

PRENOM
Frederic
Elliot
Pacome
Florian
Theo
Ryan
Erwan
Nathan

PRENOM
Gaspard
Yassine
Corentin
El Khammar
Jules

Kilian

CLUB
AJBD21-25
AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT
JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS
JUDO CLUB GYLOIS
S.O. LA DENFERT

CLUB
JUDO CLUB GYLOIS
CERCLE J.VESOUL
DOJO NIVERNAIS
JUDO VAL MORTEAU
J.C.CHALONNAIS
JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT
JUDO CLUB VALDAHON
ALLIANCE DOJO 71

CLUB
PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO
JUDO VAL MORTEAU
JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT
JUDO CLUB COUSANCOIS
JUDO VAL MORTEAU
J.C.DECIZOIS
AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

DOJO NIVERNAIS

CLUB
AUXR_JUDO
JUDO 39
ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS
JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS
AJBD21-25
JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

CLUB
PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO
MACON JUDO
JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT
ASP JUDO CLUB POUILLY
JUDO CLUB DE BLAMONT
DOJO COTE D ORIEN
AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN
JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

CLUB
JUDO KWAI MORVILLARS
PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO
AJBD21-25
AJBD21-25
LA VAUDOISE
JUDO VAL MORTEAU

DEPT
21
21
25
89

70

25
70
90

DEPT
70
70
58
25
71
25
25
71

DEPT
25
25
25
39
25
58
39

58

DEPT
89
39
71
25
21
89

DEPT
25
71
25
21
25
21
39
21

DEPT
90
25
21
21
70
25

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

25-10-2020

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
KOTCHE
SIMON
OUSALEM
RAVAT
RENARD
ZAAMI
DA SILVA
VERSTAEVEL

PRENOM
Daniel
Matteo
Billal
Samuel
Maxence
Wissam
Joris

Jonas

CLUB
PAYS MONTBELIARD JUDO
A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES
JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
MACON JUDO
AVENIR DE PARON
FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS
JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN
A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

DEPT
25
58
89
71
89
71
25
90

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

25-10-2020

PAYS
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